HOW TO ORDER
SLIDE SWITCHES®
D 1
S
LI
D
E
S
W
IT
C
H
ES
AGENCY APPROVALS
File N° E195524
File N° E195524
C
SERIES 7A
• Slide switches
e
l
e
d
i
s
eledis
A7
N° OF POLES
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
ELECTRICAL FUNCTIONS
1 on none on
3 on off on CONTACT MATERIAL
S Silver
A Gold
G Gold on silver
ACTUATOR COLOUR
1 White
2 Black (std)
SEALING
E Seal
TERMINATIONS
PC PCB
ST Solder tag
W1 Wire wrap 19.05
U2 U bracket
H9 90° horizontal
V9 90° vertical
QC Quick connect
ACTUATORS
A1 5.08 (Std)
A2 7.35
A3 9.40
A4 3.60
-
SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Rating: S (silver) - 5A @ 120 VAC or 28
VDC - 2A with resistive load @ 250 VAC - A (gold) -
0.4 VA @ 20 VAC or DC max - G (gold on silver)
Electrical life: 30,000 actuations at full load
Contact Resistance: 10 mΩ max. initial